wonometragem

Ve T.E.M

INTERLAGOS 24/26/2018
roés /261

Tem Superlig_ja

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km
40 Treino 600 24/08/2018 13:08 .
Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 2:13.642 +8.394 13:26:04.225

(31) Thierry Wunsche

1 - 13:15:35.130 (17) Maria Isabel Kouznetz Lemos

2 2:00.249 +4.890 13:17:35.379 1 13:15:19.524

3 1:55.986 +0.627 13:19:31.365 2 2:16.327 +2.321 13:17:35.851

4 1:55.853 +0.494 13:21:27.218 3 2:14.198 +0.192 13:19:50.049

5 1:55.359 - 13:23:22577 4 2:14.006 | - 13:22:04.055

6 1:57.696 +2.337 13:25:20.273

7 1:55.793 +0.434 13:27:16.066 (87) Edson Luiz Barbosa

1 13:31:31.709

(29) Leandro Amacio

1 13:17:49.480

2 2:15.705 +19.307 13:20:05.185

3 1:59.854 +3.456 13:22:05.039

4 1:57.711 +1.313 13:24:02.750

5 1:57.394 +0.996 13:26:00.144

6 1:56.545 +0.147 13:27:56.689

7 1:56.398 - 13:29:53.087

(26) Claudio Leonardo da Silva Filho

1 - 13:15:19.685
2 1:59.332 +2.130 13:17:19.017
3 1:57.249 +0.047 13:19:16.266
4 1:57.845 +0.643 13:21:14.111
5 1:57.202 - 13:23:11.313
6 1:58.148 +0.946 13:25:09.461
7 1:57.525 +0.323 13:27:06.986
8 1:58.241 +1.039 13:29:05.227
9 1:58.955 +1.753 13:31:04.182

(012) Reinaldo Zani Baggio

1 - 13:15:35.715
2 2:02.323 +3.439 13:17:38.038
3 2:01.652 +2.768 13:19:39.690
4 2:00.359 +1.475 13:21:40.049
5 2:01.895 +3.011 13:23:41.944
6  1:58.884 - 13:25:40.828
7 1:59.734 +0.850 13:27:40.562
8 2:00.679 +1.795 13:29:41.241
(13) Gabriel dos Santos Silva
1 - 13:15:27.556
2 2:06.403 +4.585 13:17:33.959
3 2:02.057 +0.239 13:19:36.016
4 2:03.845 +2.027 13:21:39.861
5 2:01.818 - 13:23:41.679
6 2:02.910 +1.092 13:25:44.589
7 2:03.305 +1.487 13:27:47.894
(984) Lucas Graciano
1 13:14:23.543
2 2:05.919 +2.728 13:16:29.462
3 2:04.159 +0.968 13:18:33.621
4 2:03.722 +0.531 13:20:37.343
5 2:03.191 - 13:22:40.534
6  2:08.385 +5.194 13:24:48.919
7 2:06.258 +3.067 13:26:55.177
8 2:05.902 +2.711 13:29:01.079
9 2:04.223 +1.032 13:31:05.302
(25) Sergio do Santos Silva
1 13:15:25.427
2 2:08.960 +3.712 13:17:34.387
3 2:05.248 - 13:19:39.635
4 2:05.577 +0.329 13:21:45.212
5 2:05.371 +0.123 13:23:50.583
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